
Email addresses for Members of Parliament  

 

Please copy your OCCG / GP letter to your MP. The more that write, the 

more impact it will have.  

 

Banbury: Victoria Prentis: victoria.prentis.mp@parliament.uk 

 

South Northants: Andrea Leadsom: andrea.leadsom.mp@parliament.uk 

 

Stratford: Nadhim Zahawi: nadhim.zahawi.mp@parliament.uk 

 

Southam: Jeremy Wright: jeremy@jeremywright.org.uk 

 

Daventry: Chris Heaton Harris: chris.heatonharris.mp@parliament.uk 

 

West Oxon: David Cameron: office@witneyconservatives.com 

 

Buckingham: John Bercow: john.bercow.mp@parliament.uk 

 

Please copy in Keep the Horton General: 

keepthehortongeneral@hotmail.co.uk 
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